Call: 250

Contract:

Section No.: 1
Line

Item No Item Code
0001 105-06845
0002 107-09358
0003 107-09367
0004 109-08359
0005 109-08360
0006 109-08441
0007 109-08443
0008 109-08444
0009 109-09489
0010 109-11362
0011 110-01001
0012 201-52370
0013 202-10146
0014 202-97009
0015 205-12108
0016 205-12109
0017 207-08264
0018 211-09265
0019 301-12234
0020 304-07490
0021 304-07493
0022 305-07466
0023 305-08445
0024 305-11779
0025 306-08034
0026 401-10258
0027 401-11785
0028 406-05520
0029 502-11543
0030 503-03489

0031

R -39610-A

506-06333

ENHANCEMENT, BIKE AND PEDESTRIAN FACILITIES

Description

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING

INSPECTION HOLE, DEEPER THAN 3 FT
INSPECTION HOLE, 3 FT DEEP OR LESS
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

CONTRACT LIENS

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, PCCP

QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILED MATERIALS
PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT PG ASPHALT BINDER
QUALITY ADJUSTMENTS, FAILURE TO MAINTAIN TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES
MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION
CLEARING RIGHT OF WAY

REMOVE

FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, REMOVE

STORM WATER MANAGEMENT BUDGET
SWQCP PREPARATION AND IMPLEMENTATION, LEVEL 1
SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE Il

STRUCTURE BACKFILL, TYPE 2

COMPACTED AGGREGATE NO 53

HMA PATCHING, TYPE B

WIDENING WITH HMA, TYPE B

PCC BASE PATCHING, 11 IN.

PCC BASE, 4 IN.

PCC BASE PATCHING, 7 IN.

MILLING, ASPHALT, 1 1/2 IN.

JOINT ADHESIVE, SURFACE

LIQUID ASPHALT SEALANT

ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT

PCCP, 4 IN.

RETROFITTED TIE BARS

PCCP PATCHING, FULL DEPTH

Quantity Unit

1.00
5.00
6.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
121.00
5.00

12054.63

1.00
7042.00
1115.70
627.00
40.00
216.00
356.00
675.00
236.00
2018.00
4964.00
4964.00
2.00
3028.00
8.00
45.00

LS
EACH
EACH

DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
DOL
LS
LS
SYS
EACH
DOL
LS
SYS
CYS
CYS
TON
TON
SYS
SYS
SYS
SYS
LFT
LFT
TON
SYS
EACH
SYS



0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068

604-03643
604-04452
604-04452
604-06070
604-08086
604-11907
604-12083
605-04742
605-06095
605-06105
605-06120
605-06155
610-07487
610-08446
610-09108
618-06192
621-06545
621-06567
621-06570
621-06575
621-07762
621-08538
621-09273
621-98038
622-05639
622-05650
622-05654
622-05654
628-09402
628-11729
628-11731
628-11732
628-11782
628-11976
628-11977
702-90915
706-04683

BRICK PAVERS

LIMESTONE

LIMESTONE

SIDEWALK, CONCRETE

CURB RAMP, CONCRETE

STEPS LIMESTONE

DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACES
WALL

CURB, INTEGRAL B CONCRETE

CURB, INTEGRAL CONCRETE, MODIFIED
CURB, CONCRETE

CURB AND GUTTER, CONCRETE, MODIFIED
HMA FOR APPROACHES, TYPE B

PCCP FOR APPROACHES, 6 IN.

PCCP FOR APPROACHES, 9 IN.

WALL

FERTILIZER

WATER

TOPSOIL

SODDING, NURSERY

COMPOST AMENDED SOIL

MULCH

WEED BARRIER

MULCH HARDWOOD SHREDDED BARK
PLANT, DECIDUOUS SHRUB, 18 TO 24 IN.

PLANT, DECIDUOUS TREE, SINGLE STEM, OVER 2 IN. TO 2.5 IN.

PLANT, PERENNIAL

PLANT, PERENNIAL

FIELD OFFICE, B

CELLULAR TELEPHONE, TYPE A

CELLULAR TELEPHONE, ADDITIONAL DATA

CELLULAR TELEPHONE, ADDITIONAL MINUTES

CELLULAR TELEPHONE SERVICE, 1000 MIN.
COMPUTER SYSTEM EQUIPMENT
COMPUTER SYSTEM

CONCRETE, CLASS, A

RAILING

476.00
38.00
449.00
150.00
367.00
1.00
58.00
1.00
39.00
131.00
2367.00
779.00
18.00
326.00
1817.00
70.00
0.10
6.00
125.00
1462.00
241.00
10.00
852.00
81.00
267.00
51.00
146.00
1992.00
20.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
40.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
168.00

SYS
CFT
CFT
SYS
SYS
SYS
SYS
LS
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
TON
SYS
SYS
LFT
TON
kGAL
CYS
SYS
CYS
CYS
SYS
CYS
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
MOS
EACH
DOL
DOL
MOS
EACH
EACH
CYS
LFT



0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

715-05146
715-05147
715-05149
715-05151
715-05152
715-05203
715-05422
715-05691
715-06566
715-07794
715-07794
715-07794
715-08627
715-09064
715-11719
715-11896
715-11896
715-11896
715-11896
715-94780
718-04986
720-44000
720-44000
720-44025
720-45005
720-45030
720-45045
720-45055
720-45055
720-45145
720-45155
720-45265
720-45360
720-45370
720-45410
720-45510
720-95422

PIPE, TYPE 2, CIRCULAR, 6 IN.
PIPE, TYPE 2, CIRCULAR, 8 IN.
PIPE, TYPE 2, CIRCULAR, 12 IN.
PIPE, TYPE 2, CIRCULAR, 15 IN.
PIPE, TYPE 2, CIRCULAR, 18 IN.
PIPE, TYPE 4, CIRCULAR, 4 IN.
PIPE, SLOTTED DRAIN, 12 IN.
PIPE EXTENSION, CIRCULAR,

PIPE EXTENSION, CIRCULAR, 6 IN.
WATER MAIN CONNECTIONS
WATER MAIN CONNECTIONS
WATER MAIN CONNECTIONS
PIPE, TYPE 2, CIRCULAR, 4 IN.
VIDEO INSPECTION FOR PIPE
METAL FABRICATED DOWNSPOUT BOOT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION
WATER MAIN, DUCTILE IRON, 6 IN.
CLEANOUT

CASTING, ADJUST TO GRADE
CASTING, ADJUST TO GRADE

CASTING, 4, FURNISH AND ADJUST TO GRADE

INLET, A2

INLET, E7

INLET, J10

INLET, M10

INLET, M10

INLET, J10 MODIFIED

INLET, M10 MODIFIED

PIPE CATCH BASIN, 15 IN.

PIPE CATCH BASIN, 12 IN. MODIFIED
PIPE CATCH BASIN, 18 IN. MODIFIED
MANHOLE, C4

MANHOLE, C4 MODIFIED
MANHOLE, J4

230.00
119.00
1661.00
436.00
351.00
69.00
14.00
111.00
11.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
300.00
2437.00
1.00
20.00
5.00
4.00
2.00
60.00
18.00
3.00
10.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
12.00
8.00
3.00
1.00
2.00
4.00
3.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
3.00

LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
EACH
EACH
EACH
LFT
LFT
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
LFT
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH



0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142

720-96999
720-96999
720-97317
720-97317
720-97317
720-97317
732-11770
801-04308
801-06625
801-06640
801-06645
801-06775
801-07118
801-07119
802-05701
802-07059
802-07060
802-09837
802-09838
802-09839
802-09840
802-74080
805-02645
805-04133
805-11799
805-78370
808-06368
808-06714
808-06716
808-06726
808-11958
808-75100
202-07602
202-08429
202-08430
202-08431
202-07603

FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY

FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY

INLET, F

INLET, F

INLET, F

INLET, F

AGGREGATE FOR DRAINAGE FILL

ROAD CLOSURE SIGN ASSEMBLY

DETOUR ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY

CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A

CONSTRUCTION SIGN, B

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

BARRICADE, IlI-A

BARRICADE, 11I-B

SIGN POST, SQUARE TYPE 1 REINFORCED ANCHOR BASE
SIGN, SHEET, AND SUPPORTS, REMOVE

SIGN, SHEET, RELOCATE

SIGN, DOUBLE-FACED, SHEET, WITH LEGEND, 0.080 IN. THICKNESS
SIGN, SHEET, WITH LEGEND, 0.080 IN.

SIGN, DOUBLE-FACED, SHEET, WITH LEGEND, 0.100 IN. THICKNESS
SIGN, SHEET, WITH LEGEND, 0.100 IN.

OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURE, CANTILEVER, REMOVE
SIGNAL PEDESTAL FOUNDATION, A

SIGNAL POLE, PEDESTAL, 12FT

RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON

PEDESTRIAN PUSH BUTTON, NON-APS

TRANSVERSE MARKING, REMOVE

LINE, PAINT, SOLID, YELLOW, 4 IN.

LINE, REMOVE

TRANSVERSE MARKING, PAINT, STOP LINE, WHITE, 24 IN.
TRANSVERSE MARKING, PAINT, YIELD LINE, WHITE, 24 IN.
TRANSVERSE MARKING, PAINT, CROSSWALK LINE, WHITE, 6 IN.
TESTING FOR WASTES, TYPE B

REGULATED MATERIALS, DISPOSE, TYPE B

REGULATED MATERIALS, REMOVE, TYPE B

REGULATED MATERIALS, TRANSPORT, TYPE B

TESTING FOR WASTES, TYPE C

4.00
1.00
10.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
8.00
6.00
11.00
24.00
8.00
1.00
32.00
120.00
489.00
24.00
1.00
14.00
196.00
5.00
63.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
532.00
5250.00
2677.00
207.00
24.00
971.00
4.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
8.00

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
CYS
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
LS
LFT
LFT
LFT
EACH
EACH
SFT
SFT
SFT
SFT
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
LFT
EACH
GAL
GAL
GAL
EACH



0143 202-05545 REGULATED MATERIALS, DISPOSE, TYPE C 228.00 CYS
0144 202-05550 REGULATED MATERIALS, REMOVE, TYPE C 228.00 CYS
0145 202-05555 REGULATED MATERIALS, TRANSPORT, TYPE C 228.00 CYS



	Sheet1

